
 START AND END HERE: 
 

To those of you whose names do not  
appear on the list that follows: 

This was one of the most difficult years we have ever had to cast because we had ​so 
many​ amazing auditionees, but due to mitigation strategies, we needed to cut students 

that traditionally would have made it into our production.   
Know how difficult it was for us not to include you.   

  
Please PLEASE P-L-E-A-S-E audition next year!   
We want you to be a part of our theater program!   

Great performance opportunities still await you here at Whitefish Bay! 
 

If you would like feedback about how you can improve for next year, please feel free 
to ​email​ Ms. Kind-Keppel.  If you do reach out, make sure we hear from ​you, not your 

parents​.   
 

To those of you whose names appear on the list that follows:  
We offer you our profound congratulations.  We look forward to spending the next 

several months working with our full passion  
to create an amazing production with you.   

 
If, for whatever reason, you no longer wish to be a part of this production, please let 

us know ​no later than the end of the day on Monday, January 18th.   
 

Please remember that our first rehearsal for the musical will take place ​Tuesday, 
January 26th at 4:00 in the High School Auditorium​.  We will provide you with a 

great deal of important information and materials, so please make sure you attend.  
We will have rehearsal Monday - Friday and most Saturday mornings. 

 
Looking forward to creating excellent art with you, 

 
Ms. Kind-Keppel 

Mr. Johnston 
Ms. Wozniak 

 



 

 

The Next Page Includes Named Roles! 

 

 

 

ALL WOMEN IN CAST  ALL MEN IN CAST 
● Andie Andraca 

● Bridget Beatty 

● Mariella Boudreau 

● Miranda Cecsarini 

● Ella Coplan 

● Makayla Davis 

● Bryn Dresselhuys 

● Molly Franzen 

● Charlotte Gehred 

● Hope Joyce 

● Alison Kallay 

● Gabby Koziol 

● Vivian Lazovik 

● Miranda Lile 

● Evie Patrick 

● Danielle Presberg 

● Elle Rymer 

● Lauren Slawinski 

● Amelia Stephens 

● Ingrid Stollenwerk 

 

 
 

● Ari Ayala 

● Billy Greene 

● Oscar Gregg 

● Nicholas Hall 

● William Kenealey 

● Winfield Mitchell 

● Taigh Moran 

● Oliver Niehaus 

● Nico Otero 

● Jackson Poppert 

 
 

Assistant Directors: 
● Madeline LaFrombois 

● Haley Solati 

 



NAMED ROLES 

 

 

 

Women  Men 

Rose, a Teacher: ​Amelia Stephens 
 
Kate, a Housewife: ​Gabriella Koziol 
 
Grace, a Millworker: ​Danielle Presberg 
 
Delores, a Waitress: ​Miranda Cecsarini 
 
Theresa, a Nanny: ​Miranda Lile 
 
Maggie, a Cleaning Woman: ​Makayla Davis 
 
Amanda, a Project Manager: ​Bryn Dresselhuys 
 
Terry, a Flight Attendant: ​Mariella Boudreau 
 
Sharon, a Receptionist: ​Ingrid Stollenwerk 
 
Roberta, a Prostitute: ​Molly Franzen 
 
Candy, a Fundraiser: ​Andie Andraca 
 
Rach, a Phone Operator​: Hope Joyce 
 
Allie, a Community Organizer:​ Gabriella Koziol 
 
Kathy, a Cubicle Worker:​ Bridget Beatty 
 
Lucy, who lost her job:​ Alison Kallay 
 
Livy, who also lost her job:​ Vivian Lazovik 
 

Mike, an Ironworker: ​Oscar Gregg 
 
Freddy, a Fast Food Worker: ​Winfield Mitchell 
 
Utkarsh, a Caregiver: ​William Kenealey 
 
Frank, a Trucker: ​Oscar Gregg 
 
Joe, Retired: ​Taigh Moran 

The Mason Song Singer​: William Kenealey 

Rex, a Hedge Fund Manager​: Oliver Niehaus 

Conrad, a UPS Man​: Jackson Poppert 

Anthony, a Stone Mason​: Nicholas Hall 

Eddie, a Publicist:​ Billy Greene 

Tom, a Fireman​: Oscar Gregg 

Ralph, a Salesman: ​Ari Ayala 

Charlie (a young man still figuring it out): 

Taigh Moran 

Cal, a Cubicle Worker:​ Nico Otero 

Harry, a Headphone Worker: ​Billy Greene 

Fred, a Fireman​: Oliver Niehaus 

 

 


